12 Corrida Pedestre OAB P. PTA e TJ/SP

5K MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido
1 1899 PAULO ALVES M 46 M4549 - . ESPACO ARTEIRO 00:16:37.001 00:16:37.001
2 1755 MARCIEL VIANA BRITO M 34 M3034 - . PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:17:05.460 00:17:05.460
3 347 EVALDO DA SILVA MOURA M 28 M2529 - ATLETISMO QUEIROZ 00:17:32.964 00:17:31.964
4 1183 PABLO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA M 30 M3034 - AGUIA 00:17:47.706 00:17:46.706
5 477  WESLEY DE JESUS SANTOS M 24 M0024 - MAP RUNNING 00:17:52.176 00:17:50.176
6 1901 JOSE FRANCISCO GRILO M 46 M4549 1 ATLETISMO QUEIROZ 00:18:03.781 00:18:03.781
7 1122  LUIZ GUSTAVO MOREIRA M 43 M4044 1 MOVE RUNNING 00:18:42.323 00:18:41.323
8 1761 MICHEL PENA DA SILVA M 33 M3034 1 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:18:46.886 00:18:40.886
9 361 DANILO AUGUSTO GARCIA M 40 M4044 2 CAPTOM 00:18:48.604 00:18:45.604
10 1882  LUIZ FERNANDO DE A CABRAL M 34 M3034 2 00:18:54.879 00:18:52.879
11 417 RODRIGO ALCANTARA M 26 M2529 1 FLORINEA RUNNING 00:18:55.597 00:18:53.597
12 1129 MATEUS LIMA AGUIAR M 19 M0024 1 MOVE RUNNING 00:18:58.680 00:18:57.680
13 1203  ELIAS JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA M 24 M0024 2 . PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:19:00.000 00:19:00.000
14 352  ANDRE ALVES DOS SANTOS M 38 M3539 - JP CAPTOM 00:19:00.260 00:18:57.260
15 1910 MARCO AURELIO LIMA M 49 M4549 2 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:19:00.287 00:19:00.287
16 1156 JOSE ANTONIO R BEZERRA M 49 M4549 3 MOVEMENT 00:19:09.446 00:19:06.446
17 1769  ODAIR CRISTIANO RODRIGUES M 37 M3539 1 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:19:13.343 00:19:09.343
18 475  RICHARD DA SILVA M 36 M3539 2 . MAP RUNNING 00:19:13.423 00:19:13.423
19 396 ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO M 42 M4044 - JP CRAZY4RUN 00:19:19.362 00:19:17.362
20 1808 ANDHERSON R DE O PEREIRA M 33 M3034 3 PARAPUA RUNNERS 00:19:20.431 00:19:18.431
21 1243  LEANDRO LOPES FERREIRA M 30 M3034 4 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:19:22.603 00:19:20.603
22 359  CLEITON ALESSANDRO M 41 M4044 3 CAPTOM 00:19:25.026 00:19:23.026
23 1913 ROBSON ROMEIRO M 36 M3539 3 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:19:28.348 00:19:25.348
24 1879 JOSE PAULO DA S FARACO M 51 M5054 1 00:19:30.681 00:19:30.681
25 267 GILDO SILVA SANTOS M 51 M5054 2 . 5 CORRENDO 00:19:31.832 00:19:29.832
26 391  VILMAR FRANCISCO S MELO M 40 M4044 - JP CAPTOM 00:19:32.888 00:19:28.888
27 1816 EVANDRO AP DA S ROSA M 27 M2529 2 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP 00:19:35.074 00:19:30.074
28 1807 ADILSON DOS S LEMES M 35 M3539 4 PARAPUA RUNNERS 00:19:36.274 00:19:34.274
29 1826 MARCOS PAULO G DOS SANTOS M 27 M2529 3 RINOPOLIS RUNNERS 00:19:43.656 00:19:42.656
30 348  CAIQUE AUGUSTO P JARDIM M 17 M0024 3 ATLETISMO RINOPOLIS 00:19:49.251 00:19:46.251
31 1770 ODAIR JOSE DA SILVA M 47 M4549 4 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:19:57.459 00:19:57.459
32 394 LUIS RICARDO BUFFONI M 33 M3034 5 CAVEIRAS 00:20:06.550 00:20:01.550
33 357 CARLOS EDUARDO M DA SILVA M 16 M0024 4 CAPTOM 00:20:13.076 00:20:13.076
34 1197 DAVI GABRIEL AGUILERA DOS S M 21 M0024 5 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:20:15.360 00:20:11.360
35 1202  GABRIEL HENRIQUE RIBAS DOS SANTOS M 28 M2529 4 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:20:16.626 00:20:11.626
36 1852  OZIEL DIONISIO DOS SANTOS M 41 M4044 4 ZINA 00:20:19.943 00:20:19.943
37 407 DANIEL AUGUSTO M 32 M3034 6 FLORINEA RUNNING 00:20:20.629 00:20:18.629
38 1849  SILVIO CESAR GONCALVES M 44  M4044 5 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:20:23.698 00:20:18.698
39 1851 EDMAR ROGERIO GUIMARAES M 39 M3539 5 W.E. ASSESSORIA 00:20:30.737 00:20:27.737
40 1858 ANTONIO CARLOS M 18 M0024 6 00:20:31.163 00:20:29.163
41 1818  VINICIUS MANFIO M 37 M3539 6 PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA ESP 00:20:32.014 00:20:24.014
42 1220 HUINIT DOS S ESCOBARE M 28 M2529 5 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:20:32.915 00:20:29.915
43 393 FERNANDO TOBIAS M 28 M2529 6 CAVEIRAS 00:20:34.977 00:20:27.977
44 495 EMERSON DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO M 41 M4044 6 MOVE RUNNING 00:20:35.021 00:20:35.021
45 1119 LEANDRO MONTEIRO SIQUEIRA M 37 M3539 7 MOVE RUNNING 00:20:41.937 00:20:32.937
46 462  EDUARDO GIROTTO M 46 M4549 5 LUTECIA RUNNING 00:20:46.147 00:20:45.147
47 452 RAFAEL H R DE LIMA M 27 M2529 7 LIFE UNNERS 00:20:46.647 00:20:18.647
48 415 RAFAEL A M FERNANDES M 22 M0024 7 FLORINEA RUNNING 00:20:49.517 00:20:47.517
49 368 GILMAR GALDINO DOS SANTOS M 41 M4044 7 CAPTOM 00:20:51.838 00:20:43.838
50 1141 ROGERIO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 39 M3539 8 MOVE RUNNING 00:20:52.805 00:20:44.805
51 1205 ELOIR DE OLIVEIRA NUNES M 45 M4549 6 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:21:04.304 00:21:01.304
52 1768 NILSON CESAR DOS SANTOS M 35 M3539 9 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:21:07.852 00:21:03.852
53 472 MATHEUS GUEDES G DA SILVA M 24 M0024 8 MAP RUNNING 00:21:09.352 00:21:06.352
54 345  JOELJACINTO DE SOUZA M 59 M5559 1 ASSIS SP 00:21:12.564 00:21:12.564
55 411  JOSIMAR RODRIGUES FERREIRA M 35 M3539 10 FLORINEA RUNNING 00:21:17.944 00:21:14.944
56 1841 FABIO PONTES FERREIRA M 33 M3034 7 TARUMA RUNNERS 00:21:26.082 00:21:23.082
57 473 MATHEUS MARCOS DA SILVA M 25 M2529 8 MAP RUNNING 00:21:26.453 00:21:22.453
58 1805  FILIPE MATHEUS B DA SILVA M 18 M0024 9 PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:21:33.518 00:21:30.518
59 1154  VINICIUS E M TOMAZINHO M 40 M4044 8 MOVE RUNNING 00:21:40.576 00:21:34.576
60 354  ARIVANO DE HOLANDA ROCHA M 52 M5054 3 CAPTOM 00:21:43.480 00:21:43.480
61 371 GUILHERME SFATOSKI ZILIO M 32 M3034 8 . CAPTOM 00:21:43.734 00:21:28.734
62 455  THIAGO VACCELI M 44  M4044 - JP LIFE UNNERS 00:21:45.833 00:21:39.833
63 400 LUIS GUSTAVO SALCEDO V M 28 M2529 9 FIGHT 372 00:21:46.141 00:21:42.141
64 418 RUBENS ALVES DOS SANTOS M 53 M5054 4 . FLORINEA RUNNING 00:21:47.901 00:21:47.901
65 1843  JOSE APARECIDO DA SILVA M 55 M5559 2 . TARUMA RUNNERS 00:21:55.678 00:21:51.678
66 379  MARCELO SILVA FERREIRA M 44  M4044 9 CAPTOM 00:21:55.939 00:21:51.939
67 403 ANTONIO HONORIO FILHO M 50 M5054 5 . FLORINEA RUNNING 00:21:58.948 00:21:50.948
68 402 ANISIO MORAES M 38 M3539 11 . FLORINEA RUNNING 00:22:02.355 00:22:01.355
69 468  ADAILTON NASCIMENTO DE O M 32 M3034 9 . MAP RUNNING 00:22:02.904 00:21:59.904
70 1760 MATHEUS SIMOES M 22 M0024 10 . PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:22:03.355 00:21:56.355
71 1780 RANIELLI FIRMINO DE SOUZA M 29 M2529 10 . PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:22:03.959 00:21:58.959
72 1839 DAMIAO GONCALVES DE FARIAS M 51 M5054 6 . TARUMA RUNNERS 00:22:07.017 00:22:07.017
73 1813 ITAMAR PAULINO PONTES M 43 M4044 - JP PEDRINHAS RUNNERS 00:22:07.814 00:21:52.814
74 470  GABRIEL ALVIM DIGLIO M 22 M0024 11 . MAP RUNNING 00:22:08.215 00:22:05.215
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GUILHERME PEREIRA MASI
APARECIDO MARCIO CACCIARI
ALEXANDRO LINO DA SILVA
DEVANIR AP DA SILVA

SERGIO PEREIRA ALVIM
CLOVIS CAVALCANTI DE MELO

WELLINGTON RAFAEL CLEMENTINO

MARCOS CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
ORLANDO SOARES FERREIRA
ROBSON ANDRADE FIRMINO
ROBERTO ALVES CUSTODIO
ARTHUR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ANGELO OSTROSKI

DANIEL GIROTTO JUNIOR
JONATAS CESAR DIAS
ALEXANDRE SILVA DA PAIXAO
ERIVALDO T ATLETA DO SENHOR
PETTERSON DA SILVA RUFINO
SEBASTIAO G S COSTA
HENRIQUE P DE SOUZA
RUBENS ERNESTO CIMONETTI
LUIS CARLOS AMBROSIO
REINALDO PATTA JUNIOR
NEREU GONCALVES DE FARIAS
DANIEL BITTENCOURT

JULIO APARECIDO HENRIQUE
BRUNO BARBOSA DI SANTI
LUIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA

JOAO MIRANDA

EDSON INACIO LEITE

CARLOS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

MARCOS VINICIUS B DA SILVA
ARNALDO SANTOS

FLAVIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
EDSOM DOS SANTOS

VINICIUS H C DA SILVA
MICHEL LAINES MARTINS
JEAN CARLOS VIDAL RIBAS
JEAN PATRICK DA SILVA
CLAUDIO PAIVA COIMBRA
ADAILTON MOREIRA DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ FELIPE PEREIRA SILVA
VALDOMIRO MESSIAS DE LIMA
LUCAS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO MOREIRA
RICARDO DOS S MACHADO
ADILSON RIBEIRO ARCANJO
VALDIR JOSE SALES

KAUA APARECIDO DA SILVA
AUGUSTO FURIO BALULA
JOSE ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
ARTHUR VIANA

BRUNO RODRIGUES CORRALES
PAULO SERGIO DE S SOUZA
ULISSES R C DE MORAIS
PAULO CESAR DOS S SOUZA
ELIZEU PEDRO RIBEIRO

PAULO DE JESUS ZAMBONI
DANILO ZANDONA

JOSE LUIS DA SILVA JR

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA FIDALGO
NILSON TIAGO CIECHOWICZ
WILLIANS R DE SOUZA

FELIPE THIAGO PEREIRA CESAR
CRISTIANO CAETANO MOURA
MAURI BUENO

VALDECI DOS S PASSOS

LUIZ F DE O RODRIGUES

LUIS ZARAMELO MACHADO
ISIDORO DA SILVA LOPES
JOAO VITOR R MARQUES
ANTONIO LUIZ DO P NETO
EVANDRO DE OLIVEIRA
MICHEL ANDRE DE SOUZA
GEOVANI L DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO S DOS SANTOS

NOEL TIBURCIO DA CUNHA
JAMILSON DE SOUZA

RONIER GOIS UTRAPP
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PARAGUACU RUNNERS
TACIBA RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
CAPTOM
MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
LUTECIA RUNNING
MAP RUNNING
ASAS NOS PES
MOVE RUNNING
CAPTOM
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
IVERUN
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
ATLETISMO QUEIROZ
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING

PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
FLORINEA RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS

MOVE RUNNING
FOCOGYMRUN
PALMITAL
FLORINEA RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

MAP RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

CAPTOM
TARUMA RUNNERS
FLORINEA RUNNING

MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
TVCOMRUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
CAPTOM
CAPTOM
IEPE RUNNERS
FLORINEA RUNNING
ALLIANZ TRAINING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
CAPTOM
CAPTOM
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
LIFE UNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
CAPTOM
LIFE UNNERS

TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
LIFE UNNERS
FLORINEA RUNNING
IEPE RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
FLORINEA RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS

00:22:10.370
00:22:15.882
00:22:19.744
00:22:21.091
00:22:44.065
00:22:44.980
00:22:50.692
00:22:51.168
00:22:57.213
00:22:57.303
00:22:58.404
00:23:02.758
00:23:03.296
00:23:04.702
00:23:10.098
00:23:15.406
00:23:16.858
00:23:19.907
00:23:21.051
00:23:25.721
00:23:25.842
00:23:25.945
00:23:30.641
00:23:33.669
00:23:34.361
00:23:39.818
00:23:40.930
00:23:46.693
00:23:46.804
00:23:52.042
00:23:56.374
00:24:05.566
00:24:08.416
00:24:09.838
00:24:14.737
00:24:15.833
00:24:15.906
00:24:16.787
00:24:19.708
00:24:35.322
00:24:46.196
00:24:52.736
00:24:53.106
00:24:53.229
00:24:53.426
00:24:54.198
00:25:05.568
00:25:06.007
00:25:06.909
00:25:12.227
00:25:18.440
00:25:21.815
00:25:24.242
00:25:33.614
00:25:35.621
00:25:37.063
00:26:09.572
00:26:09.749
00:26:09.910
00:26:09.967
00:26:11.194
00:26:16.162
00:26:17.763
00:26:18.979
00:26:19.977
00:26:21.145
00:26:25.900
00:26:29.972
00:26:31.834
00:26:36.398
00:26:37.469
00:26:38.327
00:26:44.766
00:26:50.758
00:26:55.917
00:26:58.752
00:27:02.725
00:27:05.244
00:27:08.690
00:27:15.395

00:22:04.370
00:22:12.882
00:21:56.744
00:22:18.091
00:22:37.065
00:22:40.980
00:22:50.692
00:22:46.168
00:22:55.213
00:22:43.303
00:22:55.404
00:22:53.758
00:22:56.296
00:22:47.702
00:23:08.098
00:23:11.406
00:23:12.858
00:23:03.907
00:23:15.051
00:23:17.721
00:23:08.842
00:23:11.945
00:23:24.641
00:23:26.669
00:23:26.361
00:23:37.818
00:23:35.930
00:23:46.693
00:22:56.804
00:23:50.042
00:23:54.374
00:23:59.566
00:24:04.416
00:22:48.838
00:24:11.737
00:24:11.833
00:23:34.906
00:23:44.787
00:24:04.708
00:24:23.322
00:24:36.196
00:24:40.736
00:24:32.106
00:24:41.229
00:24:48.426
00:24:48.198
00:24:43.568
00:24:57.007
00:25:01.909
00:24:59.227
00:25:04.440
00:25:03.815
00:25:19.242
00:25:10.614
00:25:24.621
00:25:13.063
00:25:47.572
00:25:55.749
00:26:02.910
00:25:43.967
00:25:44.194
00:25:42.162
00:26:02.763
00:25:49.979
00:26:11.977
00:26:14.145
00:26:14.900
00:26:12.972
00:26:25.834
00:26:16.398
00:26:05.469
00:26:25.327
00:26:36.766
00:26:42.758
00:26:43.917
00:26:58.752
00:26:53.725
00:26:53.244
00:26:45.690
00:27:11.395
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454
1125
1199
1878
1117
1819
1767
442
1195
1874
414
1903
1771
459
1212
496
342
1137
1772
404
500
1876
1868
1753
1227
1900
1206
1240
421
486
1801
443
1804
1150
498
1149
430
374
1172
1237
339
1867
375
1162
340
1201
1234
474
436
385
465
1121
1244
1773
1806
1751
1204
1872
1178
1881
482
1219
499
1802
1873
1824
1803
1184
1865
1785
479
1110
1148
397
1783
1139
1880
1191
1759
1229

THIAGO SEVERO GOMES
MANOEL OSTROSKI JR
DONIZETE OLIVEIRA
JOAQUIM S S B DA SILVEIRA
KAWAN VITOR P DOS SANTOS
BRUNO PEROSSO LIMA
NELITON SOUZA MARTINS
LUCAS SEVERO GOMES
DANILO DE SOUZA

IGOR MATHEUS S BARROS
MATHEUS ALVES DE SOUZA
DIJALMA GALDINO

ODIMEI AMARAL NOGUEIRA
VALTER C DOS SANTOS
FLAVIO ROGERIO DA C FREIRIA
ENNIO FAVATO BAZZO
THIAGO CAETANO C GRILLO
RAFAEL PRAXEDES

OTAVIO AURELIO DE M BRAGA
CARLOS DANIEL DOS SANTOS
AUGUSTO OSTROSKI

JEAN ROSA GARCIA
GIOVANDRO F DOS SANTOS
MARCELO AP DE SANTANA
JEREMIAS SANTIAGO JR
BRUNO SKERA

EMERSON MONTEIRO
KELWIN DE PAIVA COMINO
VITOR HUGO ARCANJO

CAIO RENAN ROCHA
WANDERSON O DA SILVA
LUIS CARLOS LOPES

WESLEY LUAN FERREIRA
VALBERIO O DE SOUSA

FELIPE DURAES DA SILVA
TIAGO OLIVEIRA BAZZO
ALEXANDRO DA SILVA
LAURINDO DE S PEREIRA
ANDERSON CARLOS FERREIRA
JULIANO RIBEIRO

TIAGO A G P DE SOUZA

FABIO LUIZ VILELA LEOPISSI
LEANDRO AP DE SOUZA

ALEF RODRIGUES ROSA
DONIZETE JAIR MOREIRA
EDUARDO LUIS SALOMAO
JOSE MILTON DE SOUZA
PAULO ROBERTO BASTOS
FRANCISCO CARLOS

MATEUS BORGES

SANTIAGO GARCIA VALLARINO
LUIZ GUSTAVO BERTO COSTA
LEONARDO LOPES DA SILVA
PAULO HENRIQUE MENEGHIN
TULIO RUSSO MIRANDA
MAIQUE AILTON F. DE L SOUZA
ELIVELTON S. M. DE COMINO
GUSTAVO PIRANGA MIGUEL
ARTHUR NAKAYA

LUIS GUILHERME P ALVIM
ANDERSON CARLOS GOMES
GUSTAVO DE SOUZA GONCALVES
FELIPE LUCENA F DA SILVA
WELINTON AP MARTINS
IGOR FERREIRA TIROTTI
LUCAS ROTER

WELLINGTON DO AMARAL
BRUNO CESAR M VIEIRA
DIONISIO TERCARIOLI
RICARDO C FERREIRA

ALEX SANDRO AP C MARTINS
JOSE LUCAS DA S MASSUDA
SILVIO MAURI CASTALDELLI
JUNIOR BARRETO DA SILVA
RENATO RIO M. VILLARINO
RODOLFO DE SOUZA ROBERTO
LEONARDO PAES HORACIO
DANIEL FERREIRA LOPES
MATHEUS HENRIQUE A RAMOS
JOAO ALMEIDA RAMOS
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46
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28
36
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28
25
29
28
29
26
26
30
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24
37
17
33
31
32
61
45
30
32
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36
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40
28
22
16
43

M0024
M4549
M4549
M0024
M0024
M3034
M3539
M0024
M3539
M2529
M0024
M4549
M5054
M3034
M4044
M3539
M3539
M2529
M3034
M0024
M0024
M2529
M3539
M5054
M3034
M0024
M4549
M0024
M4044
M3034
M3034
M4549
M3034
M4044
M0024
M3539
M4549
M7099
M4549
M4044
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3034
M6569
M5054
M6064
M5559
M6064
M2529
M3539
M3539
M2529
M2529
M2529
M2529
M2529
M2529
M2529
M3034
M2529
M0024
MO0024
M3539
M0024
M3034
M3034
M3034
M6064
M4549
M3034
M3034
M5054
M3539
M3539
M4044
M2529
M0024
MO0024
M4044
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28
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27
28
35
29
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31
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39
40
13
32
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21
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DP

DP

DP

LIFE UNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

MOVE RUNNING
PP RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
LIFE UNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

FLORINEA RUNNING

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
LIFE UNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
ALLIANZ TRAINING
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
FLORINEA RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
FLORINEA RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
LIFE UNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
LIFE UNNERS
CAPTOM
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE

CAPTOM
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
AGUIA
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MAP RUNNING
LIFE UNNERS
CAPTOM
LUTECIA RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

PARAGUACU RUNNERS

MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
PP RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
MOVE RUNNING
CROSSFIT ASSIS

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

00:27:15.844
00:27:26.150
00:27:39.119
00:27:47.051
00:27:50.239
00:27:59.000
00:28:11.207
00:28:17.923
00:28:18.613
00:28:21.472
00:28:32.235
00:28:32.395
00:28:39.811
00:28:53.337
00:28:54.053
00:28:54.546
00:28:57.546
00:29:02.286
00:29:05.018
00:29:11.508
00:29:15.958
00:29:16.297
00:29:24.424
00:29:24.521
00:29:25.185
00:29:32.966
00:29:47.263
00:29:52.489
00:29:53.845
00:30:01.951
00:30:06.446
00:30:22.366
00:30:28.828
00:30:29.538
00:30:37.090
00:30:43.147
00:30:44.515
00:30:48.754
00:30:55.713
00:31:02.071
00:31:08.043
00:31:10.362
00:31:15.019
00:31:15.339
00:31:17.046
00:31:20.566
00:31:37.974
00:31:39.151
00:31:45.546
00:31:46.073
00:31:51.680
00:31:56.000
00:32:32.992
00:32:39.177
00:32:39.178
00:32:54.993
00:33:08.256
00:33:29.480
00:33:29.935
00:33:33.677
00:34:22.886
00:34:29.109
00:34:36.751
00:34:38.289
00:34:38.826
00:35:16.000
00:35:23.840
00:35:39.146
00:35:50.872
00:36:29.241
00:36:56.089
00:36:57.066
00:37:47.538
00:37:50.169
00:38:04.313
00:38:11.715
00:39:05.911
00:39:19.750
00:40:58.915
00:41:05.400

00:27:03.844
00:27:17.150
00:27:17.119
00:27:38.051
00:27:38.239
00:27:59.000
00:27:39.207
00:28:04.923
00:27:56.613
00:28:00.472
00:28:26.235
00:28:21.395
00:28:07.811
00:28:22.337
00:28:46.053
00:28:30.546
00:28:45.546
00:28:33.286
00:28:44.018
00:29:05.508
00:29:06.958
00:28:34.297
00:29:20.424
00:29:18.521
00:28:52.185
00:29:24.966
00:29:20.263
00:29:30.489
00:29:42.845
00:29:46.951
00:29:23.446
00:29:47.366
00:30:07.828
00:30:16.538
00:30:31.090
00:30:15.147
00:30:15.515
00:30:27.754
00:30:31.713
00:30:34.071
00:31:00.043
00:31:01.362
00:30:57.019
00:30:55.339
00:31:06.046
00:30:52.566
00:31:08.974
00:31:33.151
00:31:45.546
00:31:08.073
00:31:51.680
00:31:56.000
00:32:01.992
00:32:02.177
00:32:03.178
00:32:25.993
00:32:35.256
00:33:17.480
00:32:52.935
00:33:12.677
00:33:55.886
00:34:02.109
00:34:22.751
00:34:06.289
00:34:22.826
00:35:16.000
00:34:42.840
00:35:15.146
00:35:27.872
00:36:05.241
00:36:39.089
00:36:40.066
00:37:36.538
00:37:23.169
00:37:39.313
00:37:36.715
00:38:42.911
00:38:50.750
00:40:45.915
00:40:51.400



235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

497
1123
1146
1752
1245
1799
1886
1790

399
1200
1163
1186

432
1190
1173
1248

EVERTON HENRIQUE DE F CAMUSSI
LUIZ MARCELO

SERGIO DONIZETE FERREIRA
MARCELO ALESSANDRO BERTO
LIBIO TAIETTE JUNIOR
WALDEMAR SANCHO FILHO
MURILO BARBOSA B DA SILVA
SILVIO APARECIDO MATHEUS
RENATO PIGATTO KAVALEC
EDIVALDO FIRMINO DE O JR
ALEXANDRE BRITO DOS SANTOS
CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA
CARLOS APARECIDO GOMES
DANIEL FAUSTINO

ANDERSON SCOLAR M DA SILVA
LUCIANO RENATO DE F MAZZEI
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37
38
57
48
51
49
26
44
16
28
24
48
58
25
36
50

M3539
M3539
M5559
M4549
M5054
M4549
M2529
M4044
M0024
M2529
M0024
M4549
M5559
M2529
M3539
M5054

TVCOM RUNNING

34
35
14
21
14
22
31
22
36
32
37
23
15
33
36
15

MOVE RUNNING

MOVE RUNNING

MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
MOVE RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
LIFE UNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS
PARAGUACU RUNNERS

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:41:23.763
00:41:24.090
00:41:28.807
00:41:28.987
00:41:31.070
00:41:31.401
00:42:57.696
00:43:31.346
00:43:33.175
00:44:08.486
00:44:17.776
00:44:27.161
00:46:15.642
00:46:55.137
00:47:00.275
00:48:25.990

00:40:44.763
00:40:32.090
00:40:39.807
00:40:18.987
00:41:12.070
00:41:25.401
00:42:38.696
00:43:08.346
00:43:18.175
00:44:08.486
00:44:17.776
00:44:27.161
00:45:43.642
00:46:30.137
00:46:26.275
00:48:17.990
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